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

price $11,750. With $2650
down & $70 mo. including
6% interest or more per
mo. with less down.

FR 6-3424

Z’S?fh St. Drive by and check this.
—WE HAVE RENTALS—

HOMES AND APARTMENTS
FOR LEASE-NEW STORE BUILDINGS MEART OF BOOMING

OPENING

For a BILLING CLERK. Must be
oxperienced & neat, Pleasant work-
ing conditions.

MARRIED COUPLE to manage apt |
Bldg. Husband employed. Ref. Tor- |
rance Press. Box 17. |

SOUTH BAY AREA

ROY SHAW, REAL ESTATE
~—Lomita Branch Office—

DA 68100

| Moving and Movers 59

| ettt

HAULING—Furniture, trash or what | ; | Real Estate Loans 80|
have you? Reasonable rates, by Apply in Person

load or contract FR 54206 1

Torance Press ‘ $ We Buy $ |

1406 Cravens,

Did the misspelled word catch your
eye? So will this stunning 3 bed-
room, 1% bath home within walk-
Ing distance of new Sears and
Broadway stores Owners are
realistic. See for yourself.

FA 8-5708

3 Bedrom Home
R-3 lot, 50x150 ft. Hard-
wood floors. Good FHA

ADDITIONS
REMODELING |

LIGHT MOVING and hauling. Reas-
| onable and reliable. Call “BUNNY" |

Bowker Realty

1737 Pacific Coast
DA 6-6126
Hwy., Lomita

FREE sSTlMAY $ AND. PLANS

FINANCING Torrance

0%
FHA TERMS-8 YEARS TO PAY

Fanees — Block Walls
Redwood — Chain Link

BISHOP

Construction Co.
FA 8-5299

Shingle or Shake

® WE'VE GOT
THE'BID
THAT YOU
QUGHT TO
TAKE!

Rainproof Roofing Co

24 W, Carson Torrance

FA 8-8802

‘o ADDITIONS

REMODELING
Kitchen, bath, glass
ANl services, Carpenter. cement,
plumbing, electric, tle, efc
Free plans & estimates
100% FINANCING
LJlronud & Iinsured  Gen Cont

5. Davenport DA 6504

LE WORK

New & Remodeling
;ORRANCE TILE

402 W. 177 8.,

CONCRETE

doors

DA’ 91507

ROCK ROOF or TILE ROOF |

FR 65786

e T e

60

[nstruction

e e o o ——

Mel-O-Dee Music
Studio

Specialize in guitar

aceordion and violin, piano, efc,

TEACHER-SLIM EDWARDS
No Enroliment Fee

Band Practice Free
1427 W. Carson
| If No Answer
| FA 81516 or FA 84907

TUTORING, all grade levels. Ex

D;rlqncod feacher, has alse wmk-di EX 6'5350

with gified, deaf and hard of hear
ing. Patricia Graves
BALLET CLABBES e
Beginners, Advanced
DA, 4-7150

A Al B A Al Al

Dressmaking, Alterations 63

ALTERATIONS, Mending, Plain Sew
ing Private fitting your heme
Reasonable

Child Care

64

e e e e e A

RESPONSIBLE MOTHER wants ba- |

bysiting, Southwood
rance. FR 94125,

home. Tor-

instructions
Finger style and Three neck stesl

FA 89738

FR 56695 ‘

FA 00910

Experienced Sales Lady

READY-TO-WEAR

Excellent opportunity for advance

ment, New store opening in near

future. Top salary. All replies held
confidential

FOR APPOINTMENT

FA 14277

ASK FOR MRS

OPENING SOON
NEW TOY STORE

190th & ANIZA
experienced full
Box 7
1406 Cravens Ave
or Call

1406 Cravens Ave
2nd Trust Deeds
14135 So. Vermont
Gardena

FA 1-1544 DA 3-355

CALL 1

| CASH FOR YOUR
HOME

No Fuss
| NO RED TAPE

OS 5-6661
ASK FOR BOB OR BILL

PICKLE

Want and part
time help. Write

| Torrance Press

we | 33500 At 10% at 370 per mon.
| ond Trust Deed,
home

| ED BOOTH

MAKE N\ONF7Y AT HOME
making small garments for us
PL 3210

|t ot el Al

A B T b

1st and 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

 FREE APPRAISALS

; ANY AREA -7 DAYS A WEEK -9 t0 9

FR 540

WILL CARE for 2 or 3 children In!

my own home

Situations W'nn'od

(Women) 67

TYPING or ? My home. 20 yrs. bus
exp.. Have car. Work a.m. yeur
office DA 98025

A At Al el

Employment Offered
(Men) 70

D e AN

BEE WILSON
AGENCY

No Office Visit Necessary

CONSOLIDATE YOUR BILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000
PAY AS LOW AS $10 MONTH

No Prepayment Penalty

TO THE READERS OF THIS AD

No Muss

oS 3.48805 MUSf SaCFIfICC ‘

Sec-| |
4 bedroom 2 bath |

5 |

2?2
(o}
| D.

3 |
. A

1
Y

| NEAR SCHOOLS

WITH
DISPOSAL,
NETS,
AND OTHER

YARD WITH

term.

C-2 Lot

100 ft, Frontaqge. Sepulveda
Blvd,

Albert Z. England |

Realtor
0 W. Sepulveda
ffice

A 62633

Torrance |
RnlrionrnI
FA 81192 |

"DIVORCED |

OVELY 3 BEDROOM 2 BATH
HARDWOOD FLOORS,
KNOTTY PINE CABI
WARDROBE CLOSETS
MODERN FEA
URES. NICELY LANDSCAPED |
BLOCK WALL AND |
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
den. 1500 senare feet. On a 60 x
130 lot. Extra large bath with sepa-
rate stall shower. Large wardrobe
clesets. Flagstone fireplace. Large
‘ Hu:lwn with natural bireh cabinets. |
Built-in  dishwasher; Lots of tile. |
| Bulltin 2%.inch remete-control TV
| In_master bedroom, Radio-contral-
| led garage door. Sprinklers in front
| - and back yards, Covered flagstone
|

!

$4250 down to & 4% % 6.1,

BLOCK WALLS

Cement & Brick Patios

FR. 9-2025
CARPENTRY

A.mu of alterations, additions,
£ 88, remodeling, louversd win
dows, scresns, cement work, block
walls, All types of plumbing repairs,

OS 6-7253

/Pld;té.ring & Stucco
REPAIRING

GUARANTEED, PROFESSIONAL
WORK, IMMEDIATE SERVICE

* CALL DA 3-051

U PAINTING

I TERIOR EXTERIOR
| $2.00 — $2.50 hr,

MeCubbin & Sons

FR 6-6533
| THE ESTIMATE’S FREE
THE PAINT JOB'S A HONEY
IF YOU'LL JUST CALL ME

VLL SAVE YOU SOME MONEY
FRrR 2.10%4 FR 40937 (sves)

loan pavable $120 month Including taxes and

' WE BUY 2nds - GET OUR BID!

We Also Arrange Collateral Loans

FOR SALE-RENT.-LEASE
LOW DOWN. PAYMENTS $47 month
3 bedrooms, fenced yard, close to
schools Near 228th and
Main, Wilmington. Will rent for
$90 mo. Call owner FA 83371, If
no answer FA 8.8406

Insurance. For appointment 1o see eall

FR 6-0477

LOW DOWN ‘
Payment. $11,050 full price Dmmv‘
J-badroom stucco. Just redecorated. |
Large kifchen, disposal, fenced |
rear yard, carport. Near bus, |

schools and shepping center, North |
Wilmington

OWNER
DA 9-7472

P S s Vacant

TOO! HAND
Start #2.50
ENGINE LATHE OPEBATOR Yoos
TURRET LATHE OPERATOR
Start 92.50

DA 4-4995 |
$190 Moves You in

Vacant - Immediate Possession
Out of Town Credit 0.K.

Like new 2 & 3 bedroom stuccs

homes. Mardwood flaors, sarage,

lawn, fenced, close to store and

schools, 4 tots O.K. Open for n-

spection, Phone TE 535430

Large

and den. Cen. |
tamporary style house in Torrance
Reautifully landscaped front and
| rear vards. Completely walled-in
rear vard Dual fireplace Patio
and double garage. Excellent FHA
loan  commitment has bash ob
tained. Low down payment. Call
M. Blirz

20026 DALTON AVE., TORRANCE

FA 8-5663

BY OWNER-=3 bdrm, 1% baths, 2 ‘
car garage, fireplace, Irg, fenced |
yvard, 2 blocks elementary school,
Garclena Mi. 3% yrs. old. $15,500
1333 'W. W7 Pl DA 43607 |

BY OWNER--Vacant 2012 Vorhnt,’
Redondo. Like new. 2 'bedrooms, |
dining room, fireplace, disposal.
Double detached oarage. 50 x 150
R2 lot. $13,500. $2000 dewn.

FR 2.4884

Sterling Finance Co.
DA. 3-1070

DO YOU NEED

On dresses. New Shop, Late model

| 4 * (Consolidate Your Bills *
,merv,ew,ngMonday BORROW MONEY ON YOUR PROPERTY
MODERN STYLE Paid for or Not

1410 RED. ACH RLVD. GARDENA |
' B. F. GOODRICH | We Make 1st and 2nd Trust Deed Loans
Lowest Rates . , . Longest Terms

14418 VERMONT GARDENA

DA/ 3-4507

BY OWNER
Very clean 3-bedroom stucco. Near
Harber General Mospital, $9500,

DA 43324

| Rullders Liquidation Office
|eor. E. 223 St & 8. Avalon Bivd,

patio. Chain link fence. Close in
!\!'1900 full Less for cash
ou

2011 W, 23|st. STREET
DA 4:1062

$2950 Down to
G.l. Loan of 4149
NO SECOND TRUST DEED

This lovely 3.bedroom home Is fo-
cated south of the new May Ce.
Has double garage, harwoeod floors,
rear living roem, spacious ward.
robe closels, stall shower, lofs of
file, and many other modern fea-
fures Vacant, so must sacrifice
Monthly payment of $85 includes
faxes and insurance. Full Price
$15,325. For anpointment to see eall

FR 6-0477 FR 5.0532

$785Down

A% % loan,
floors. Pick
redecorating

1ST CLASS

ENGINE LATHE
and CHUCKER LATHE
operators
Must make own sef-up

B&T MACHINE

17224 GRAMERCY PL
GARDENA [s

price,

n
[
|

S 2 BEDROOM & DEN, 1% baths, |
forced »ir  heat, builtin  stove, |
natural wood cabinets, hardwood |
floors, etc. 815,900, 20525 Toluca |
Ave., Torrance, FR 69003 |

SMALL 2BEDROOM home on 40|

j X 90 lot, Central location. Ideal for [

ALIF,

{ Experienced Operators
|

TORRANCE
PRESS CLASSIFIED ADS
DO THE JOB AT A.
LOW COST
CALL FA 8-2345

¢lderly couple 88950, Requires large |
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